

HATTER

ATHLETIC FUND

The Hatter Athletic Fund provides broad-based financial support for operational resources across Stetson University's 19 sponsored sports. Donors to the Hatter Athletic Fund provide private support that directly impacts the Stetson experience for our approximate 500 student-athletes ensuring their success in competition, in the classroom and within the community.

Gifts to the Hatter Athletic Fund are tax deductible and provide financial support in the areas of:

- Student-Athlete Scholarships
- Academic Support
- Athletic Training & Medical Support
- Travel
- Meals
- Equipment



GAME DAY HOSPITALITY



Men's and women's basketball season ticket holders who designate their Hatter Athletic Fund gift to basketball at the All-American level enjoy reserved parking in Lot 1 and access to the Hall of Fame room pre-game for designated games. Located on the second floor of the Edmunds Center overlooking Wilkes Court, the Hall of Fame Room includes food and soft drinks. The Hall of Fame room is open an hour before game time until tip-off for designated games. For more information, contact haf@stetson.edu.



Donors will be able to rent out the Melching Field Party Patio for select dates by contacting hats-sponsorship@stetson.edu for details. The Party Patio is located on the third base side and features unmatched views of the field, adirondack chairs and the ability to host catered events for your next celebration.

Members of the Hatter Athletic Fund enjoy a variety of benefits based upon their level of giving. Donors will receive benefits for the sport they designate for their annual gift. The Hatter Athletic Fund operates on a fiscal year calendar (July 1 - June 30). Members are asked to renew their annual contribution prior to the start of the sport season the gift is designated to receive benefits.



gohatters.com/haf

HATTER ATHLETIC FUND BENEFITS BENEFITS ALIGN WITH FISCAL YEAR (JULY 1-JUNE 30)										
	Gift Amount	Hatter Friend \$100	Team Captain \$250	All-Conference \$500	All-American \$1,000	Champion \$3,000	Coach's Club \$6,000	AD's Circle \$10,000	John B. Society \$25,000	
Tax Deduction		4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	
Stetson Athletic Branded Item		4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	
Invitation to Stetson Athletics Special Ev (cost of ticket may not be included)	rent			•	•	•	•	•	•	
Donor Recognition at Athletic Event*					4			4		
nvitation to Attend Donor-Only Team Ev	ent*					4	4	4	4	
nvitation to Attend Exclusive Event with	Head Coach*						4	4	4	
nvitation to Attend Game in Athletic Dire Suite/Box for One Game	ector (AD)							•	•	
nvitation to Attend an Away Game*									4	
Parking and Hospitality										
Baseball: Reserved Parking					Lot 4	Lot 4	Lot 4	Lot 4	Lot 4	
Basketball: Reserved Parking				Lot 1	Lot 1	Lot 1	Lot 1	Lot 1	Lot 1	
Basketball: Access to Edmunds Center Hospitality Suite**					2 Passes	2 Passes	2 Passes	4 Passes	4 Passes	
Football: Reserved Parking					Lot 4	Lot 4	Lot 4	Lot 4	Lot 4	
Football: Access to Hatter Zone Hospitality Tent**						2 Passes	2 Passes	4 Passes	4 Passes	

^{*} Benefit is for the sport for which the gift is designated. Must be a season ticket holder for that sport to receive benefits. ** Additional guests are subject to additional fees, please contact haf@stetson.edu for more information.

ATHLETIC PROGRAMS										
Baseball	•	Cheerleading	• •	Golf	• •	Soccer	•	•	Volleyball	•
Basketball	• •	Cross Country	• •	Lacrosse	•	Softball				MensWomens
Beach Volleyball	•	Football	•	Rowing	• •	Tennis	•	•		

Make your gift or multi-year pledge today!

gohatters.com/haf

To give by mail, please make your check payable to "Stetson Athletics". In the memo, write your gift designation (i.e. specific sport or General Athletic Fund) and mail to:

Hatter Athletic Fund Department of Athletics 421 N. Woodland Blvd., Unit 8359 DeLand. FL 32723

For additional information, please contact the Hatter Athletic Fund at haf@stetson.edu.

Giving to the Hatter Athletic Fund and supporting Name, Image, Likeness (NIL) are independent of one another, although both directly impact the experience of Stetson student-athletes. If you are interested in supporting NIL, please contact the Hatter Athletic Fund at haf@stetson.edu

Consult your tax advisor in regard to your charitable gift and benefits received as not all gifts may be deductible according to the IRS code.

The Hatter Athletic Fund operates on a fiscal year calendar (July 1-June 30). An individual who donates for the current year receives the benefits associated with their respective membership level. Giving levels and benefits are evaluated annually and subject to change.

Follow us for the latest in Stetson Athletics!



